Oversized / Overweight Permit Application
P Unit Inf "

Driver’'s Name:

Unit# Year: Make:

Serial Number / VIN (All Caps):

License Plate#: License State:

Empty Weight: Registered GVW: # of Axles:
Trailer Inf i

Unit #: Year: Make:

Serial Number / VIN (All Caps):

License Plate#: License State:
Length: ft. in. Width: ft. in. Height: ft. in.
Load Information

Load Description (Include Make, Model, & Serial Number if Applicable:

Load Weight:

Load Dimensions:

Length: ft. in. Width: ft. in. Height: ft. in.

Overall Dimensions & Weights (Truck/Tractor, Trailer/Load)

Overall:

Length: _ ft. in. Width: ft. in. Height: __ ft. __ in.
Overhang: Rear Front

Total Gross Weight: Total # of Axles:

Briggamite IRP Services, LLC P. O. Box 1162 Pooler, GA 31322 P: 912-659-7350 F: 912-358-1514 info@briggamitetrucking.com



Axle Spacings ~ Axle Weight

1-2

2-3

4-5

5-6

6-7

7-8

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

Routing Inf f

Load Origin (Physical Address):

City:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10
11
12__
13
14
15
16
17
18__
19

20

Load Destination (Physical Address):

City:

Briggamite IRP Services, LLC P. O. Box 1162 Pooler, GA 31322 P: 912-659-7350 F: 912-358-1514 info@briggamitetrucking.com



State: Route: Effective Date:

State: Route: Effective Date:
State: Route: Effective Date:
State: Route: Effective Date:
State: Route: Effective Date:
State: Route: Effective Date:
State: Route: Effective Date:
State: Route: Effective Date:
State: Route: Effective Date:
State: Route: Effective Date:
State: Route: Effective Date:
State: Route: Effective Date:
State: Route: Effective Date:
State: Route: Effective Date:
State: Route: Effective Date:
State: Route: Effective Date:
State: Route: Effective Date:

Briggamite IRP Services, LLC P. O. Box 1162 Pooler, GA 31322 P: 912-659-7350 F: 912-358-1514 info@briggamitetrucking.com



