Oversized / Overweight Permit Application

Power Unit Information

Driver's Name:								
Unit#	Year: ₋		Make:					
Serial Number / VIN (All Caps):								
License Plate#: License State:								
mpty Weight:Registered GVW:			# of Ax	# of Axles:				
Trailer Information								
Unit #:	Year:	Mak	e:					
Serial Number / VIN (Al	l Caps):							
icense Plate#: License State:								
Length: ft.	in. W	idth: ff	i in. Hei	ght:	ft	in.		
Load Information Load Description (Inclu	ıde Make, Mode	el, & Serial Nun	nber if Applicable	e:				
	——————————————————————————————————————	n, a Senai Nun	прег п Аррпсарк	j. 				
Load Weight:								
Load Dimensions:								
Length: ft.	in. W	idth: ff	i in. Hei	ght:	ft	_ in.		
Overall Dimensions &	Weights (Truck	:/Tractor, Traile	r/Load)					
Overall:								
Length: ft.	in. W	idth: fl	t in. Hei	ght:	ft	in.		
Overhang:	Rear	Front						
Total Gross Weight:		Total # of Ax	les:					

Axle Spacings	Axle Weight	Tire Width	# of Tires			
1-2	1	1	1			
2-3	2	2	2			
3-4	3	3	3			
4-5	4	4	4			
5-6	5	5	5			
6-7	6	6	6			
7-8	7	7	7			
8-9	8	8	8			
9-10	9	9	9			
10-11	10	10	10			
11-12	11	11	11			
12-13	12	12	12			
13-14	13	13	13			
14-15	14	14	14			
15-16	15	15	15			
16-17	16	16	16			
17-18	17	17	17			
18-19	18	18	18			
19-20	19	19	19			
	20	20	20			
Routing Information						
Load Origin (Physical Address):						
City: State:						
Load Destination (Physical Address):						
City:	State:					

State:	Route:	Effective Date:
State:	Route:	Effective Date:
Ctata	Pouto	Effective Date
State:	Route:	Effective Date:
State:	Route:	Effective Date:
State:	Route:	Effective Date:
State:	Route:	Effective Date:
State:	Route:	Effective Date:
State:	Route:	Effective Date:
State:	Route:	Effective Date:
Stato	Pouto	Effective Date:
State.	Route:	Effective Date.
State:	Route:	Effective Date:
_		
State:	Route:	Effective Date:
State:	Route:	Effective Date:
State:	Route:	Effective Date:
State:	Route:	Effective Date:
State:	Route:	Effective Date:
State:	Route:	Effective Date: